
NJBCT Testing Schedule 5/25-5/26
Staff Report 7:49 AM

Student Report 7:54 AM

Testing Schedule

Testing Period 8:00 AM 145 10:25 AM
10:25 AM 4 10:29 AM

HOMEROOM 10:29 AM 8 10:37 AM
10:37 AM 4 10:41 AM

Period 4 10:41 AM 40 11:21 AM
11:21 AM 4 11:25 AM

Period 5 11:25 AM 40 12:05 PM
12:05 PM 4 12:09 PM

Period 6 12:09 PM 40 12:49 PM
12:49 PM 4 12:53 PM

Period 7 12:53 PM 40 1:33 PM
1:33 PM 4 1:37 PM

Period 8 1:37 PM 40 2:17 PM
2:17 PM 4 2:21 PM

Period 9 2:21 PM 40 3:01 PM

Student Dismissal 3:01 PM
Staff Dismissal 3:06 PM



Non-Testing Schedule

Period 1 8:00 AM 53 8:53 AM
8:53 AM 4 8:57 AM

Period 2 8:57 AM 42 9:39 AM
9:39 AM 4 9:43 AM

Period 3 9:43 AM 42 10:25 AM
10:25 AM 4 10:29 AM

HOMEROOM 10:29 AM 8 10:37 AM
10:37 AM 4 10:41 AM

Period 4 10:41 AM 40 11:21 AM
11:21 AM 4 11:25 AM

Period 5 11:25 AM 40 12:05 PM
12:05 PM 4 12:09 PM

Period 6 12:09 PM 40 12:49 PM
12:49 PM 4 12:53 PM

Period 7 12:53 PM 40 1:33 PM
1:33 PM 4 1:37 PM

Period 8 1:37 PM 40 2:17 PM
2:17 PM 4 2:21 PM

Period 9 2:21 PM 40 3:01 PM

Student Dismissal 3:01 PM
Staff Dismissal 3:06 PM


